NON-INVASIVE CARDIOVASCULAR DEPARTMENT ORDER SHEET

Patient Name: DOB:

Physician Signature: Date:

Reason for Test (ICD-10):

v PLEASE CHECK THE TESTS TO BE PERFORMED:

*If a pre-cert is required, both Procedure Codes must be given to the carrier.

Test Proc. Code
Electrocardiogram (EKG), Routine 93005

24 Hour Holter Monitor & Scan 93225/93226*
Echocardiogram 93306
(Complete 2D/M-Mode Images with Doppler)

Echocardiogram 93307
(Complete 2D/M-Mode Images w/o Doppler)

Echocardiogram — Follow-up or Limited 93308
(2D/M-Mode Only (Limited Images)

Stress Echocardiogram/CV Stress Study (treadmill) 93350/93017*
Stress Echocardiogram/CV Stress Study w/Dobutamine 93350/93017*
CV Stress Test (treadmill) 93017
Nuclear Stress Test 78452/93017*
Nuclear Stress Test (Pharmacological) 78452/93017*
Cardiology Calcium Scoring Self Pay $129

Appointment Date: Time:
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To Schedule an Appointment, please call 610-738-2771
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Common Cardiovascular

ICD-9 Codes

413.9 Angina Unspecified
411.1  Angina Unstable

413.1 Angina Variant

424.1  Aortic Valve Disorders
447.1  Atrial Insufficiency
427.31 Atrial Fibrillation
427.32 Atrial Flutter

785.2  Cardiac Murmur

425.4 Cardiomyopathy

786.5 Chest Pain

440.21 Claudication

428.0 Congestive Heart Failure
414.01 Coronary Artery Disease
427.9 Dysrhythmia

V17.4  Family HX CV Disease
401.9 Hypertension NOS
424.0 Mitral Valve Disorder
794.31 Abnormal EKG

785.1 Palpitations

786.05 Shortness of Breath
780.2  Syncope

785.0 Tachycardia Unspecified
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ICD-10 Codes

120.9
120.0
120.1
135.0-135.9
177.1
148.91
148.92
RO1.1
142.8
R0O7.9
170.219
150.9
125.10

149.9
282.49

110
134.0

R94.31
R00.2
R06.02
R55
R00.0

8864.249

Angina Pectoris, unspecified

Unstable Angina

Angina pectoris with documented spasm
Non-rheumatic aortic valve disorders
Stricture of Artery

Unspecified atrial fibrillation
Unspecified atrial flutter

Cardiac murmur, unspecified

Other Cardiomyopathies

Chest Pain, Unspecified
Atherosclerosis of native arteries
Heart failure, unspecified
Atherosclerotic heart disease of native
coronary artery w/o angina pectoris
Cardiac Arrhythmia, unspecified
Family history of ischemic heart disease
and other diseases of the circulatory
system.

Essential (primary) Hypertension
Other Non-rheumatic mitral valve
insufficiency

Abnormal EKG

Palpitations

Shortness of breath

Syncope and collapse

Tachycardia
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