



NON-INVASIVE CARDIOVASCULAR DEPARTMENT ORDER SHEET

Patient Name:	DOB:
Physician Signature:	Date:
Reason for Test (ICD-10):	

✓ PLEASE CHECK THE TESTS TO BE PERFORMED:

*If a pre-cert is required, both Procedure Codes must be given to the carrier.

Test	Proc. Code
Electrocardiogram (EKG), Routine	93005
24 Hour Holter Monitor & Scan	93225/93226*
Echocardiogram (Complete 2D/M-Mode Images with Doppler)	93306
Echocardiogram (Complete 2D/M-Mode Images w/o Doppler)	93307
Echocardiogram – Follow-up or Limited (2D/M-Mode Only (Limited Images)	93308
Stress Echocardiogram/CV Stress Study (treadmill)	93350/93017*
Stress Echocardiogram/CV Stress Study w/Dobutamine	93350/93017*
CV Stress Test (treadmill)	93017
Nuclear Stress Test	78452/93017*
Nuclear Stress Test (Pharmacological)	78452/93017*
Cardiology Calcium Scoring	Self Pay \$129

To Schedule an Appointment, please call 610-738-2771

Appointment Date:	Time:	
Appointment bate.	111110.	

Rev. 12/13, 9/15 8864.249 Page 1 of 2

Common Cardiovascular

ICD-9 Codes		ICD-10 Codes	
413.9	Angina Unspecified	120.9	Angina Pectoris, unspecified
411.1	Angina Unstable	120.0	Unstable Angina
413.1	Angina Variant	120.1	Angina pectoris with documented spasm
424.1	Aortic Valve Disorders	135.0 – 135.9	Non-rheumatic aortic valve disorders
447.1	Atrial Insufficiency	177.1	Stricture of Artery
427.31	Atrial Fibrillation	148.91	Unspecified atrial fibrillation
427.32	Atrial Flutter	148.92	Unspecified atrial flutter
785.2	Cardiac Murmur	R01.1	Cardiac murmur, unspecified
425.4	Cardiomyopathy	142.8	Other Cardiomyopathies
786.5	Chest Pain	R07.9	Chest Pain, Unspecified
440.21	Claudication	170.219	Atherosclerosis of native arteries
428.0	Congestive Heart Failure	150.9	Heart failure, unspecified
414.01	Coronary Artery Disease	125.10	Atherosclerotic heart disease of native
			coronary artery w/o angina pectoris
427.9	Dysrhythmia	149.9	Cardiac Arrhythmia, unspecified
V17.4	Family HX CV Disease	Z82.49	Family history of ischemic heart disease
			and other diseases of the circulatory
			system.
401.9	Hypertension NOS	I10	Essential (primary) Hypertension
424.0	Mitral Valve Disorder	134.0	Other Non-rheumatic mitral valve
			insufficiency
794.31	Abnormal EKG	R94.31	Abnormal EKG
785.1	Palpitations	R00.2	Palpitations
786.05	Shortness of Breath	R06.02	Shortness of breath
780.2	Syncope	R55	Syncope and collapse
785.0	Tachycardia Unspecified	R00.0	Tachycardia

Rev. 12/13, 9/15 8864.249 Page 2 of 2